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Renal imaging - MRI
Dr Michael Gonsalves, 
Consultant Radiologist, St 
George’s University Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust

Refreshments

Renovascular disease - 
diagnosis and intervention
Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant 
Interventional Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Imaging of renal stone 
disease
Dr Nicholas Hilliard, Consultant 
Radiologist, Cambridge 
University Hospitals NHS Trust

Bladder imaging - staging 
with MRI
Dr Tristan Barrett, Consultant 
Radiologist, Addenbrooke’s 
Hospital

Lunch

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:20

12:45

Registration and 
refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant 
Interventional Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Imaging of adrenal lesions 
- the good, the bad and the 
ugly
Dr Iztok Caglic, Consultant 
Radiologist, Norfolk and 
Norwich University Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust

Renal imaging - CT imaging 
of small, incidental renal 
masses
Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant 
Interventional Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Renal imaging - ultrasound 
with contrast enhancement 
Dr Emma Simpson, Consultant 
Radiologist, Brighton and 
Sussex University Hospitals 
NHS Trust

08:30

09:00

09:10

09:30

10:00

This event will cover various aspects of urinary tract imaging including anatomy, diagnosis of 
common pathological conditions with a particular focus on malignancy and image guided 
intervention. It will highlight several new diagnostic strategies and imaging modalities 
related to the urinary tract. 

In order to make the event more interactive for the delegates, each lecture will be followed 
by a short Q&A and discussion session.

Educational aims:
•	 To keep updated on the current knowledge in diagnostic urological radiology, especially 

oncological imaging
•	 To keep up-to-date with emerging diagnostic strategies, including prostate cancer 

diagnosis
•	 To provide an introduction to image guided intervention in the urinary tract

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:30

Update on prostate 
diagnosis
Dr Amit Patel, Consultant 
Radiologist, Lister Hospital NHS 
Trust

Prostate MRI: How I do it 
and pitfalls
Dr Tristan Barrett, Consultant 
Radiologist, Addenbrooke’s 
Hospital

Ultrasound imaging of the 
testes: When to leave it 
alone
Dr Lawrence Berman, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Cambridge University Hospitals 
NHS Trust

Refreshments

Penile MRI
Dr Paul Malcolm, Consultant 
Radiologist, Norfolk and 
Norwich University Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust

Advances in urological 
interventional radiology
Dr Miltiadis Krokidis, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Cambridge University Hospitals 
NHS Trust

Imaging of urological 
emergencies
Dr Andrew Winterbottom, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Questions and discussion

Close of event
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BIR Member Plan 1	          £90

BIR Member Plan 2	          £70

BIR Trainee member  	          £60

BIR Retired/Student member  	          £50

Non-member Consultant or equivalent   £120

Non-member Other grades	          £100

Non-member Trainee  	          £90

Non-member Retired/Student	          £80

Registration Fees

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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Robinson College
Grange Road, Cambridge, CB3 9AN

BY BUS:
Two local bus routes service the College: the Citi 4 
(to/from Kings Hedges) and the U4 (to/from 
Addenbrookes). Both go to/from Cambourne. Pick 
this route up from Silver Street and Brooklands 
Avenue.

BY TRAIN:
The nearest station is 2 miles away. The fastest trains 
(the Cambridge Cruiser from King’s Cross) take only 
48 minutes. Cross country rail services link Cambridge 
with the Midlands and the North, via Birmingham.

BY CAR:
Robinson College is situated in Grange Road, close to 
the centre of Cambridge. Grange Road runs between 
Barton Road and Madingley Road and is parallel to 
Queens’ Road (the ‘Backs’).

The best way to approach the College by road from 
the north, south or east is from Junction 12 of the 
M11.

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG
www.bir.org.uk
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