

ORGANISED BY THE BIR EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH
Venue: Robinson College, Cambridge
CPD: 6 CREDITS

Platinum sponsors





Bronze sponsors





GENITOURINARY IMAGING UPDATE ORGANISED BY THE BIR EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH

Venue: Robinson College, Cambridge

CPD: 6 CREDITS

This event will cover various aspects of urinary tract imaging including anatomy, diagnosis of common pathological conditions with a particular focus on malignancy and image guided intervention. It will highlight several new diagnostic strategies and imaging modalities related to the urinary tract.

In order to make the event more interactive for the delegates, each lecture will be followed by a short Q&A and discussion session.

Educational aims:

- To keep updated on the current knowledge in diagnostic urological radiology, especially oncological imaging
- To keep up-to-date with emerging diagnostic strategies, including prostate cancer diagnosis
- To provide an introduction to image guided intervention in the urinary tract

08:30 09:00	Registration and refreshments Welcome and introduction Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant	10:30	Renal imaging - MRI Dr Michael Gonsalves, Consultant Radiologist, St George's University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
	Interventional Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital	11:00	Refreshments
09:10	Imaging of adrenal lesions - the good, the bad and the ugly Dr Iztok Caglic, Consultant Radiologist, Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals	11:30	Renovascular disease - diagnosis and intervention Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant Interventional Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital
	NHS Foundation Trust	11:55	Imaging of renal stone
09:30	Renal imaging - CT imaging of small, incidental renal masses Dr Brendan Koo, Consultant		Dr Nicholas Hilliard, Consultant Radiologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Trust
	Interventional Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital	12:20	Bladder imaging - staging with MRI Dr Tristan Barrett, Consultant
10:00	Renal imaging - ultrasound with contrast enhancement Dr Emma Simpson, Consultant Radiologist, Brighton and Sussex University Hospitals NHS Trust	12:45	Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital

13 OCTOBER 2017

13:45	Update on prostate diagnosis Dr Amit Patel, Consultant Radiologist, Lister Hospital NHS Trust
14:15	Prostate MRI: How I do it and pitfalls Dr Tristan Barrett, Consultant Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital
14:45	Ultrasound imaging of the testes: When to leave it alone Dr Lawrence Berman, Consultant Radiologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Trust
15:15	Refreshments
15:45	Penile MRI Dr Paul Malcolm, Consultant Radiologist, Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
16:15	Advances in urological interventional radiology Dr Miltiadis Krokidis, Consultant Radiologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Trust
16:45	Imaging of urological emergencies Dr Andrew Winterbottom, Consultant Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital
17:15	Questions and discussion
17:30	Close of event

Registration Fees

BIR Member Plan 1	£90
BIR Member Plan 2	£70
BIR Trainee member	£60
BIR Retired/Student member	£50
Non-member Consultant or equivalent	£120
Non-member Consultant or equivalent Non-member Other grades	£120 £100

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

or membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

GENITOURINARY IMAGING UPDATE ORGANISED BY THE BIR EAST OF ENGLAND BRANCH

Venue: Robinson College, Cambridge



Robinson College Grange Road, Cambridge, CB3 9AN

BY BUS:

Two local bus routes service the College: the Citi 4 (to/from Kings Hedges) and the U4 (to/from Addenbrookes). Both go to/from Cambourne. Pick this route up from Silver Street and Brooklands Avenue.

BY TRAIN:

The nearest station is 2 miles away. The fastest trains (the Cambridge Cruiser from King's Cross) take only 48 minutes. Cross country rail services link Cambridge with the Midlands and the North, via Birmingham.

BY CAR:

Robinson College is situated in Grange Road, close to the centre of Cambridge. Grange Road runs between Barton Road and Madingley Road and is parallel to Queens' Road (the 'Backs').

The best way to approach the College by road from the north, south or east is from Junction 12 of the M11





@BIR News



britishinstituteorradiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

